Protection Naowsa and Cheora Khal side (length of 150 mtr) along other allied
works University in Block Diamond Harbour-ll ,Dist.- South 24 Pgs (Scheme

)(OPMS td-tw2526041e)

NearWomen University in Block Diamond Harbour-ll ,Dist.- South 24Pgs.

Administrative Approval: Rs 19032438 (One Crore Ninety Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty Eight Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No. Financial Year Head
Scheme

Type
Scheme

Name
Amount

1 2025-26 32-47 1 1 -0 1 -1 03-00-559-53-00-V
State Development

Schemes

lnfrastructural
development including

special repair to
19032438